Last Name
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
BATES

BILLMAN
BLAKE
BLAKLEY
BOBBY
BROWN
BROWN
BUSIERE
CALLAWAY
CAREW
CARROLL
CLARK
CORDOVA
COUSINS
COVINGTON

CRAIG
CRIPE
CURRY
DAVENPORT
DAVIS

DOSS
ENGEL
FIELDS
FRAZIER
GARCIA

Revised: 8/27/19

INDIANA PAROLE BOARD PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE
December 2019 PAROLE REVIEW AGENDA

First Name
MICHAEL
TERRY
EDDIE

JASON
WALTER
DAMIEN
JOHN
ALLEN
NICHOLAS
ROBERT
EDDIE
DARALD
TOBY
STEVEN
JUAN
ANTON
WILLIAM

STEVEN

GREGORY RAY

SAMUEL
CHAUNCEY
LEE

ROY
SHAUN
STEVEN
JOEL
CARLOS

967437 MCF
119569 CIC
864155 MCF
864155 MCF
864155 MCF
883216 MCA
921555 NCF
128934 ISF
882104 WCC
865365 CIC
145987 ISF
945371 CIC
891393 ISF
996072 IRT
864487 ISF
105084 NCF
919209 NCF
181047 ISF
163583 WVE
163583 WVE
982263 BTC
227883 MCF
133313 MCF
222044 MCF
208538 IYC
194811 ISF
192260 IRT
230680 BTC
118886 MCF
218794 NCF

IDOC # Facility COUNTY

Marion
Marion
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Allen
Marion
Marion
Marshall
Wells
Monroe
Vigo
Monroe
Marion
Madison
Hamilton
Johnson
Floyd
Marion
Marion
Lawrence
Carroll
Vanderburgh
Marion
Allen
Madison
Dekalb
Marion
Wabash
Lake

Crimes of Sentence

Dealing In Cocaine - 20 years

Aggravated Battery - 10 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) -18 years
Attempted Robbery - 18 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) -18 years
Battery - 13 years

Rape - 20 years

Dealing In a Sched | - 15 years

Possession of Methamphedamine - 10 years
Murder - 50 years

Burglary - 16 years

Theft, Receiving Stolen Property

Dealing In Cocaine- 4years

Child Molesting - 15 years

Burglary- 15years

Child Molesting (x's2)- 40 years

Child Molesting - 13 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) -20 years
Robbery (serious bodily injury) - 14 years
Aggravated Battery - 14 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) - 20 years
Burglary (x's4) - 10 years

Dealing In Cocaine - 10 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily injury) x's 4 - 10 years
Robbery (Armed or Bodily injury) - 15 years
Unlawful Firearm Possession - 12years
Unlawful Firearm Possession - 14 years
Dealing in Cocaine - 15 years

Fairue to Register Sex Offender - 8 years
Sexual Misconduct w/ Minor - 8 years

Sentenced

9/26/2006
6/2/2013
10/13/2007
10/13/2007
10/13/2007
11/26/2011
3/23/2009
4/16/2011
2/21/2013
6/2/1985
8/15/2007
6/8/2015
10/13/2015
9/10/2009
4/6/2015
4/14/1999
6/9/2007
1/20/2008
2/28/2007
2/28/2007
9/15/2007
7/15/2002
4/17/2014
2/11/2012
7/28/2011
11/21/2011
1/19/2012
5/16/2012
2/23/2014
8/26/2014



GASPER JOSHUA
GOODLING ANTHONY
GOURLEY JUSTIN
GREEN JAMES
GROW SHANE
HAUSER MICHAEL S.
HARGRAVE DAVONNE
HOOTEN TITUS
JENNINGS LEON
JOHNSON FRANKLIN
JOHNSON RONALD
JONES CHRISTOPHER
KEUSCH MITCHELL
KIMBRELL DERRICK
KURTZ DEREK N.
LEE RANDY
MAHATHY MICHAEL W.
MCMANUS JONATHON
MCNEIL MICKEL
MERRIWEATHEIRAYMONT
MILES GEORGE
MUNSON KEITH
NELLEMS ANTHONY
OAKS CHARLES
PEASE WILLIAM
PHILLIPS ANTHONY
ROBBINS JIMMIE
ROSS CHARLIE
SANSBURY ALONZO
ROWLEY JAMES
SANSBURY ALONZO
SHOEMAKER  KENNETH
SIMS LIONEL
SMITH JOSHUA
SPEARS ROBERT

138061 NCF
174199 NCF
223670 BTC
871657 WVD
981641 NCF
981641 NCF
233784 NCF
121253 ISP

138527 WVD
985926 NCF
994780 NCF
252519 WCC
198374 NCN
985724 ISF

985724 ISF

160381 NCF
988738 BTC
184921 ISR

973414 BTC
246620 BTC
998836 MCF
943187 ISP

872819 BTC
169869 ISR

891925 WCC
184787 WVD
127513 NCF
178628 ISF

189287 MCF
262639 ISF

937483 ISF

870631 NCF
937483 ISF

209913 NCF
158847 MCF
978839 MCF
893470 IRO

Allen

Marion
Gibson
Marion

Jay

Jay

Allen

Lake

Marion

St. Joseph
Marion
Kosciusko
Marion

Knox

Knox
Madison
Gibson
Madison
Allen
Jefferson
Lake
Vanderburgh
Madison
Carroll

Allen
Tippecanoe
Vanderburgh
Grant
Bartholomew
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Hamilton
Vanderburgh
Jefferson
Lake
Blackford
Marion

Child Molesting - 30 years

Rape - 20 years

Possession of Methamphedamine - 7 years
Murder - 50 years

Child Molesting - 40 years

Chiled Molesting - 30 years

Sexual Misconduct w/Minor - 5 years
Voluntary Manslaughter - 20 years
Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) - 20 years
Child Molesting - 40 years

Child Molesting - 20 years

Dealing in Cocaine - 7 years

Rape - 12 years

Rape - 30 years

Criminal Deviate Conduct - 30 years
Dealing in Methamphedamine - 5 years
Dealing in Methamphedamine - 12 years
Burglary - 13 years

Dealing in Cocaine - 6 years

Dealing in a Sched | - 9 years
Carjacking - 18 years

Dealing In Cocaine (x's2) - 20 years
Possession of Cocaine - 15 years

Child Molesting - 20 years

Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury) - 8 years
Dealing in Cocaine - 16 years

Child Molesting (x's4) - 20 years
Robbery- 15years

Battery - 6 years

Child Molesting - 6 years

Robbery - 20 years

Sexual Misconduct w/ Minor - 20 years
Robbery- 20years

Child Molesting - 8 years

Voluntary Manslaughter - 30 years
Robbery (Armed or Bodily Injury)
Dealing in A Sched | - 20 years

2/25/2003
11/13/2007
5/18/2013
5/26/1994
6/21/1998
9/14/1998
2/16/2016
2/14/2004
7/27/2003
2/17/1998
1/5/2004
5/25/2014
2/15/2010
4/19/1998
4/19/1998
12/23/2014
4/15/2012
3/24/2011
10/10/2015
12/5/2013
3/5/2008
2/14/2005
8/31/2002
6/22/2006
11/23/2014
6/15/2007
4/10/2002
6/21/2010
2/25/2015
1/6/2016
6/27/2006
9/25/2003
7/25/2006
6/3/2013
12/23/2004
10/29/2006
10/27/2005



SPELLER
SPLUNGE
STEPP
STEVEN
STEVENS
STILTNER
THOMPSON
THORNE
TOBY
WATSON
WHEELER
WHITT
WIESMANN
WINFREY

QUENTAUN
CHARLES
ROBERT
DENNIS
CHRISTOPHER
BRANDON
BRIAN
DARRIN
CARROLL
JUSTIN
JEREMY
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
KERRY

172756 NCF
865336 CIC
114243 ISF
140533 NCF
146906 NCF
196372 NCF
117821 MCF
247216 BTC
864487 ISR
103609 CIC
901777 WCC
225954 MCF
102890 CIC
219444 BTC

Marion
Vanderburgh
Floyd
Jefferson
Hamilton
Grant
Jay

Scott
Madison
Allen
Elkhart
Wabash
Dearborn
Marion

Sexual Misconduct w/Minor - 20 years
Murder - 60 years

Burglary- 15years

Sexual Misconduct w/Minor - 17 years
Child Molesting - 30 years

Sexual Misconduct w/Minor (x's4) - 10 years
Child Molesting (x's2) - 40 years

Burglary - 8 years

Burglary - 15 years

Burglary - 15 years

Theft, Receiving Stolen Property - 6 years
Arson - 11 years

Burglary - 10 years

Dealing in Cocaine - 8 years

4/2/2007
4/11/1986
3/16/2011
10/2/2003

1/9/2005

10/27/2012
5/11/2001
4/26/2013
11/9/2010
6/15/2009

4/2/2015

11/25/2011
4/12/2012
3/16/2014



























































































































